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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 39  (60kg) NIYAZBAI Adaibek MNGR

ABILASAN Zhanibek ALMR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SHANASHEV Orzbai PVLR

ABAI

KSTR

IRQ

KSTR

SAGIEV Daulet

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

TOMOV Nikolai

HEIDA

ZHAMANKULOV Berik

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

2 40  (60kg) ABYLBEKOV Akdoolot KGZ

RAKOEDOV Artur PVLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM TUZEMBE Pol CHN

TJK

UZB

SHY

KSTR

ERKENTAI Erzhan

SULTONOV Saifiddin

BABARAHIMOV Akmal

TURGYNOV Bekzhan

ZHAMANKULOV Berik

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 41  (60kg) ORYSBAI Nurzhan MNGR

NURTAEV Erzat ABAI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SAGIEV Daulet PVLR

IRQ

KSTR

ALM

ZAF

SHANASHEV Orzbai

HEIDA

TOMOV Nikolai

TUZEMBE Pol

TSHONA Manwabisi

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 42  (60kg) MAMETBAKIEV Nodar ALM

NIKUNA Mandla ZAF BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ABAI KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat CHN

TJK

UZB

MNGR

ZAF

ERKENTAI Erzhan

SULTONOV Saifiddin

BABARAHIMOV Akmal

BUKEBAYEV Dulat

TSHONA Manwabisi

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 43  (63,5kg) AMANTAEV Raiymbek AQTR

RIHSIBAYEV Ilhom UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR ESIBAEV Sayasat PVLR

ALM

SHY

PVLR

KSTR

SHANASHEV Orzbai

TUZEMBE Pol

TURGYNOV Bekzhan

SAGIEV Daulet

ZHAMANKULOV Berik

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 44  (63,5kg) SULTANOV Eraly ZKO

KAIYRGALI Rysbek MNGR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB BABARAHIMOV Akmal TJK

CHN

ABAI

KSTR

IRQ

SULTONOV Saifiddin

ERKENTAI Erzhan

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

TOMOV Nikolai

HEIDA

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 45  (63,5kg) ALZHAN Altynbek MNGR

MATHEVULA Zandile ZAF

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY TURGYNOV Bekzhan ALM

KSTR

PVLR

MNGR

ZAF

TUZEMBE Pol

ZHAMANKULOV Berik

SHANASHEV Orzbai

ESIBAEV Sayasat

TSHONA Manwabisi

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 46  (63,5kg) ALIHAN Rauan AQTR

KALDYBAI Alihan ALMR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ERKENTAI Erzhan ABAI

PVLR

KSTR

IRQ

MNGR

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

SHANASHEV Orzbai

TOMOV Nikolai

HEIDA

ESIBAEV Sayasat

19:19

18:19

18:20

17:20

18:20
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RED

BLUE

9 47  (67kg) AITENOV Adil PVLR

SERIKHAN Ersultan ALMR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK SULTONOV Saifiddin CHN

ABAI

MNGR

UZB

KSTR

ERKENTAI Erzhan

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

BUKEBAYEV Dulat

BABARAHIMOV Akmal

ZHAMANKULOV Berik

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 48  (67kg) SAPARHAN Darhan AST

ERMEKBAI Arman AQTR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM TUZEMBE Pol PVLR

PVLR

SHY

ZAF

IRQ

SHANASHEV Orzbai

SAGIEV Daulet

TURGYNOV Bekzhan

TSHONA Manwabisi

HEIDA

30:27

29:28

30:27

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 49  (67kg) ISAEV Askar ALM

AHMETOV Almuhamad AST

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ HEIDA TJK

CHN

UZB

ABAI

MNGR

SULTONOV Saifiddin

ERKENTAI Erzhan

BABARAHIMOV Akmal

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

ESIBAEV Sayasat

10:9

9:10

10:9

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

12 50  (67kg) NURMAGAMBET Arystan PVLR

MURSAL Nurbek ALM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ERKENTAI Erzhan ALM

KSTR

SHY

MNGR

ZAF

TUZEMBE Pol

TOMOV Nikolai

TURGYNOV Bekzhan

BUKEBAYEV Dulat

TSHONA Manwabisi

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 51  (71kg) SOVETOV Islam KARR

HABIBULLAEV Samandar UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SAGIEV Daulet PVLR

ABAI

IRQ

KSTR

MNGR

SHANASHEV Orzbai

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

HEIDA

ZHAMANKULOV Berik

ESIBAEV Sayasat

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 52  (71kg) HOTOMOV Bahrom TJK

KUCHER Denis KSTR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ABAI KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat TJK

PVLR

MNGR

ALM

MNGR

SULTONOV Saifiddin

SHANASHEV Orzbai

BUKEBAYEV Dulat

TUZEMBE Pol

ESIBAEV Sayasat

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 53  (71kg) KENSHILIK Arlan AQTR

KAZAKBAI Akbar PVLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR ESIBAEV Sayasat CHN

UZB

SHY

KSTR

KSTR

ERKENTAI Erzhan

BABARAHIMOV Akmal

TURGYNOV Bekzhan

TOMOV Nikolai

ZHAMANKULOV Berik

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 54  (71kg) TLEBALDY Bekzhan ALMR

SEILHAN Oner ZKO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM TUZEMBE Pol TJK

PVLR

PVLR

IRQ

ZAF

SULTONOV Saifiddin

SHANASHEV Orzbai

SAGIEV Daulet

HEIDA

TSHONA Manwabisi

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 55  (75kg) ABDILAEV Aldiyar SHY

ZHANDAU Iliyas KSTR

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR BUKEBAYEV Dulat CHN

UZB

ABAI

ALM

KSTR

ERKENTAI Erzhan

BABARAHIMOV Akmal

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

TUZEMBE Pol

ZHAMANKULOV Berik

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

18 56  (75kg) ABYLAI Anuar AQTR

NURZAK Alihan ALMR BLUE ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK SULTONOV Saifiddin PVLR

SHY

KSTR

IRQ

MNGR

SHANASHEV Orzbai

TURGYNOV Bekzhan

TOMOV Nikolai

HEIDA

ESIBAEV Sayasat

18:20

19:19

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

19 57  (75kg) SAGIDOLLAEV Shamil AST

SEIDASYMOV Maksat KGZ

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SAGIEV Daulet CHN

UZB

ABAI

MNGR

KSTR

ERKENTAI Erzhan

BABARAHIMOV Akmal

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

BUKEBAYEV Dulat

ZHAMANKULOV Berik

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 58  (75kg) ABDUASH Armannur AST

SHAIKYBEKOV Dihan PVLR BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY TURGYNOV Bekzhan ALM

TJK

IRQ

MNGR

ZAF

TUZEMBE Pol

SULTONOV Saifiddin

HEIDA

ESIBAEV Sayasat

TSHONA Manwabisi

18:19

17:20

19:19

9:10

18:20

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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